
Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 26 MARCH 1999 303

Date of
receipt or

issue

22/03/99
99
j)
n

J )

»

,,
23/03/99

19

99

24/03/99
25/03/99

»

i>
99

16/03/99

18/03/99

99

»

99

19/03/99

91

9>

9 >

22/03/99

23/03/99

23/03/99

24/03/99

91

91

Company
Number

NL35842
NI.35843
NL35844
NI.35840
NI.35841
NI.35846
NI.35845"
NI.35847
NI.35848
NI.35849
NI.35850
NI.35853
NI.35855

NI.35856
NI.35854

NI.30186

NI.35636

NI.35692

NI.35646

NI.35700

NI.35704

NI.35711

NI.31134

NI.35718

NI.35304

NI.31115

NI.33500

NI.27262

NI.26898

NI.26264

Name of Company

Acrylicon (N.I.) Limited
Armagh Lubricants Ltd
Brain Reid Contractors Ltd
ECI Engineering Ltd
Murphy's Laundry Equipment Limited
North Aviation Recruitment Ltd
Vox Opera Ltd
Independent Care N.I.
ITT Services Ltd
Klimt Properties Limited
ASTO International
Headway Belfast
Northern Ireland Agricultural Research and
Development Council — The
Northern Ireland Science Park Foundation Limited
Public Policy and Strategy Limited

Change of Name

McHenry Construction Company Limited formerly
McHenry & Black Construction Company Limited
EduTrain International Limited/ormer/}'
Derna Limited
Iveagh Properties Limited formerly
Greenway Investments Limited
Northdene Properties Limited formerly
Dacre Properties Limited
Provincewide U.S. Motorcycles Limited formerly
Fireden Limited
Armstrong Taylor Limited formerly
Emers Limited
G.M.K. Transport Lid formerly
Grange Agencies Limited
M.C. Marketing & Distribution Ltd. formerly
Miccal Ltd
The Adelaide Plaza Club Limited/0rmer/;y
Scala Developments Ltd
Lateral Thought Ltd formerly
Orchard Farm Publications (NI) Ltd
Euro Construction Corporation Ltd formerly
Euro Construction Corporation (Consultancy)
Limited
Kildress Estates Limited formerly
Moyne Shelf Company (No. 79) Limited
Pinnacle Computing Consultants Limited formerly
Belfast P.C.C. Limited
Pinnacle Support Limited formerly
Belfast Pinnacle Support Limited
The Windscreen Centres Limited formerly
Keen Price Commercials Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S


