Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Docume
22/03/99	NI.35842	Acrylicon (N.I.) Limited	A
,,	NI.35843	Armagh Lubricants Ltd	A
,,	NI,35844	Brain Reid Contractors Ltd	Α
,,	NI.35840	ECI Engineering Ltd	A
,,	NI.35841	Murphy's Laundry Equipment Limited	A
,,	NI.35846	North Aviation Recruitment Ltd	A
,,	NI.35845	Vox Opera Ltd	A
23/03/99	NI.35847	Independent Care N.I.	A
,,	NI.35848	ITT Services Ltd	A
,,	NI.35849	Klimt Properties Limited	A
24/03/99	NI.35850	ASTO International	A
25/03/99	NI.35853	Headway Belfast	A
,,	NI.35855	Northern Ireland Agricultural Research and	1
l		Development Council—The	A
,,	NI.35856	Northern Ireland Science Park Foundation Limited	A
**	NI.35854	Public Policy and Strategy Limited	A
		Change of Name	_
16/03/99	NI.30186	McHenry Construction Company Limited formerly	
		McHenry & Black Construction Company Limited	S
18/03/99	NI.35636	EduTrain International Limited formerly	
		Derna Limited	S
,,	NI.35692	Iveagh Properties Limited formerly	1
		Greenway Investments Limited	S
,,	NI.35646	Northdene Properties Limited formerly	1 _
	NY 05700	Dacre Properties Limited	S
"	NI.35700	Provincewide U.S. Motorcycles Limited formerly	
10/02/00	NT 25704	Fireden Limited	S
19/03/99	NI.35704	Armstrong Taylor Limited formerly	
	NII 25711	Emers Limited	S
"	NI.35711	G.M.K. Transport Ltd formerly	
	NI.31134	Grange Agencies Limited M.C. Marketing & Distribution Ltd. formerly	·S
,,	111,51154	Miccal Ltd	s
	NI.35718	The Adelaide Plaza Club Limited formerly	"
**	111.55/10	Scala Developments Ltd	s
22/03/99	NI.35304	Lateral Thought Ltd formerly	"
	- 12,0000 1	Orchard Farm Publications (NI) Ltd	s
23/03/99	NI.31115	Euro Construction Corporation Ltd formerly	
		Euro Construction Corporation (Consultancy)	
		Limited	s
23/03/99	NI.33500	Kildress Estates Limited formerly	}
		Moyne Shelf Company (No. 79) Limited	S
24/03/99	NI.27262	Pinnacle Computing Consultants Limited formerly	
l		Belfast P.C.C. Limited	S
,,	NI.26898	Pinnacle Support Limited formerly	
ĺ		Belfast Pinnacle Support Limited	S
,,	NI.26264	The Windscreen Centres Limited formerly	
		Keen Price Commercials Limited	S